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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

SYNCHRONISED 10m PLATFORM MIXED
FINAL
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REFEREE vd KONIJNENBURG Frans ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 2 MALIEV Catherine 

EXECUTION 3 CHOBANOV Georgi SYNCHRO 3 MAMONTOV Andrei 

EXECUTION 4 AXTELIUS Peter SYNCHRO 4 JENSEN Kim Daniel 

 SYNCHRO 5 AZORIN Daniel 

RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale RESERVE  

1 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

401B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 98.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10 160.50
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.25 234.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 74.88 309.63

2 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60 96.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00 168.60
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.36 231.96
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 75.84 307.80 1.83

3 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987

WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00 91.80
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.96 164.76
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 213.36
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28 278.64 30.99

4 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987

VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 96.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 59.40 155.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 61.44 216.84
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 58.56 275.40 34.23

5 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

LIULKO Valeriia UKR 18 SEP 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 45.00 92.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 3.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.64 149.04
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 58.50 207.54
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 1.5 2.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 38.40 245.94 63.69
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